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Sektion Riedenburg
RWK Luftgewehr 2022/23

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: Oberliga

SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4               : SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1     1458  : -
SV Edelweiß Meihern 1               : SG Altmannstein 3                   1445  : 1408
  Ulrich Mayer                      360         Sarah Hengl                       374
  Sabrina Mayer                     357         Anton Osterrieder                 340
  Ramona Mayer                      368         Bernadette Hallermeier            338
  Selina Ferstl                     360         Christian Hallermeier             356

SG Riedenburg 1                     : SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                1454  : 1496
  Stefanie Perras                   334         Stefanie Bierschneider            377
  Monja Nunner                      367         Johannes Kolbinger                375
  Veronika Bühler                   380         Maximilian Kolbinger              375
  Fabian Wein                       373         Christoph Straßburger             369

 1. SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                       5   10 :  0     7383  1476,60
 2. SG Riedenburg 1                            5    6 :  4     7403  1480,60
 3. SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                      5    6 :  4     7290  1458,00
 4. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1            5    6 :  4     5911  1182,20
 5. SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                      5    2 :  8     7180  1436,00
 6. SG Altmannstein 3                          5    0 : 10     7151  1430,20

 1. Veronika Bühler               SG Riedenburg 1                               380 Ringe
 2. Stefanie Bierschneider        SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          377 Ringe
 3. Johannes Kolbinger            SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          375 Ringe
    Maximilian Kolbinger          SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          375 Ringe
 5. Sarah Hengl                   SG Altmannstein 3                             374 Ringe
 6. Fabian Wein                   SG Riedenburg 1                               373 Ringe
 7. Christoph Straßburger         SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          369 Ringe
 8. Ramona Mayer                  SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         368 Ringe
 9. Monja Nunner                  SG Riedenburg 1                               367 Ringe
10. Selina Ferstl                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         360 Ringe
    Ulrich Mayer                  SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         360 Ringe
12. Sabrina Mayer                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         357 Ringe
13. Christian Hallermeier         SG Altmannstein 3                             356 Ringe
14. Anton Osterrieder             SG Altmannstein 3                             340 Ringe
15. Bernadette Hallermeier        SG Altmannstein 3                             338 Ringe
16. Stefanie Perras               SG Riedenburg 1                               334 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: Liga 1

Seite 1



Oberliga_5

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1              : Bergschützen Hexenagger 1           1429  : 1425
  Stefan Maier                      368         Matthias Kröpfl                   349
  Elisabeth Fehlner                 334         Ines Kröpfl                       367
  Andreas Kudernatsch               359         Christina Pfaller                 348
  Julia Schels                      368         Andrea Pfaller                    361

SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2         : SG Riedenburg 2                     1059  : 1412
  Michael Kögl                      314         Kurt Gräfenstein                  353
  Markus Forstner                   217         Johannes Klügl                    356
  Andreas Kögl                      203         Florian Ferstl                    348
  Melanie Forster                   325         Josef Birnthaler                  355

SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2        : SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2     1392  : 1398
  Sabina Schmidtner                 352         Lukas Schöls                      364
  Sebastian Schoberer               345         Michael Amler                     364
  Herbert Schoberer                 351         Chritian Thede                    345
  Julius Straßburger                344         Peter Straßer                     325

 1. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                     5   10 :  0     7216  1443,20
 2. SG Riedenburg 2                            5    8 :  2     7040  1408,00
 3. Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                  5    6 :  4     7056  1411,20
 4. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2            5    4 :  6     6881  1376,20
 5. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2               5    2 :  8     6880  1376,00
 6. SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2                5    0 : 10     5947  1189,40

 1. Stefan Maier                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        368 Ringe
    Julia Schels                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        368 Ringe
 3. Ines Kröpfl                   Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     367 Ringe
 4. Michael Amler                 SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               364 Ringe
    Lukas Schöls                  SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               364 Ringe
 6. Andrea Pfaller                Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     361 Ringe
 7. Andreas Kudernatsch           SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        359 Ringe
 8. Johannes Klügl                SG Riedenburg 2                               356 Ringe
 9. Josef Birnthaler              SG Riedenburg 2                               355 Ringe
10. Kurt Gräfenstein              SG Riedenburg 2                               353 Ringe
11. Sabina Schmidtner             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  352 Ringe
12. Herbert Schoberer             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  351 Ringe
13. Matthias Kröpfl               Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     349 Ringe
14. Florian Ferstl                SG Riedenburg 2                               348 Ringe
    Christina Pfaller             Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     348 Ringe
16. Sebastian Schoberer           SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  345 Ringe
    Chritian Thede                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               345 Ringe
18. Julius Straßburger            SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  344 Ringe
19. Elisabeth Fehlner             SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        334 Ringe
20. Melanie Forster               SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2                   325 Ringe
    Peter Straßer                 SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               325 Ringe
22. Michael Kögl                  SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2                   314 Ringe
23. Markus Forstner               SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2                   217 Ringe
24. Andreas Kögl                  SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2                   203 Ringe
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5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: Liga 2

SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5               : SV Edelweiß Meihern 2               1431  : 1438
  Carla Scheringer                  371         Michael Scheiblecker              368
  Andreas Mayer                     357         Marco Scheiblecker                344
  Matthias Mayer                    347         Birgit Ferstl                     369
  Christina Sedlmeier               356         Alexandra Wagner                  357

SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                : Bergschützen Hexenagger 2           1381  : 1400
  Anton Kolbinger                   367         Andreas Berleth                   369
  Andreas Mosandl                   342         Alexander Schreiber               335
  Johannes Hegenberger              346         Sebastian Pfaller                 345
  Bernhard Dichtl                   326         Tobias Hanisch                    351

SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1        : SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2              1413  : 1409
  Eduard Graf                       383         Josef Daller                      351
  Albert Pfaller                    346         Susanne Petz                      355
  Martin Sendtner                   335         Markus Schmied                    351
  Marco Ingold                      349         Andre Schmidtner                  352

 1. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                     5    8 :  2     7078  1415,60
 2. SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1               5    8 :  2     6983  1396,60
 3. Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                  5    5 :  5     6993  1398,60
 4. SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                      5    4 :  6     7013  1402,60
 5. SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                      5    3 :  7     7054  1410,80
 6. SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                       5    2 :  8     6849  1369,80

 1. Eduard Graf                   SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  383 Ringe
 2. Carla Scheringer              SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         371 Ringe
 3. Andreas Berleth               Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     369 Ringe
    Birgit Ferstl                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         369 Ringe
 5. Michael Scheiblecker          SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         368 Ringe
 6. Anton Kolbinger               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          367 Ringe
 7. Andreas Mayer                 SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         357 Ringe
    Alexandra Wagner              SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         357 Ringe
 9. Christina Sedlmeier           SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         356 Ringe
10. Susanne Petz                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        355 Ringe
11. Andre Schmidtner              SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        352 Ringe
12. Josef Daller                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        351 Ringe
    Tobias Hanisch                Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     351 Ringe
    Markus Schmied                SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        351 Ringe
15. Marco Ingold                  SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  349 Ringe
16. Matthias Mayer                SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         347 Ringe
17. Johannes Hegenberger          SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          346 Ringe
    Albert Pfaller                SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  346 Ringe
19. Sebastian Pfaller             Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     345 Ringe
20. Marco Scheiblecker            SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         344 Ringe
21. Andreas Mosandl               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          342 Ringe
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22. Alexander Schreiber           Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     335 Ringe
    Martin Sendtner               SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  335 Ringe
24. Bernhard Dichtl               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          326 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: A-Klasse I

SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1              : SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1               1327  : 1379
  Brigitte Birnthaler               362         Laura Schmidtner                  369
  Mathilde Kornprobst               311         Alban Schmidtner                  331
  Gerlinde Schmid                   308         Anton Schmidtner                  336
  Evelin Simonis                    346         Josef Schmidtner                  343

SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1       : SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1          1377  : 1409
  Christian Fanderl                 377         Maximilian Bogenberger            356
  Franz Pickl                       352         Josef Fleck                       349
  Tobias Lux                        294         Christian Rummel                  355
  Michael Schlagbauer               354         Daniela Fleck                     349

SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1           : SG Altmannstein 5                   1385  : 1355
  Thomas Schels                     355         Kevin Ploß                        350
  Stefanie Schmidt                  334         Kilian Wierl                      334
  Christine Dintner                 362         Tanja Huber                       333
  Helena Buchner                    334         Robert Wurzenberger               338

 1. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                      5    8 :  2     6950  1390,00
 2. SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                 5    6 :  4     6897  1379,40
 3. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1              5    6 :  4     6864  1372,80
 4. SG Altmannstein 5                          5    6 :  4     6851  1370,20
 5. SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                     5    2 :  8     6797  1359,40
 6. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                  5    2 :  8     6640  1328,00

 1. Christian Fanderl             SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 377 Ringe
 2. Laura Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         369 Ringe
 3. Brigitte Birnthaler           SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        362 Ringe
    Christine Dintner             SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     362 Ringe
 5. Maximilian Bogenberger        SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    356 Ringe
 6. Christian Rummel              SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    355 Ringe
    Thomas Schels                 SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     355 Ringe
 8. Michael Schlagbauer           SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 354 Ringe
 9. Franz Pickl                   SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 352 Ringe
10. Kevin Ploß                    SG Altmannstein 5                             350 Ringe
11. Daniela Fleck                 SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    349 Ringe
    Josef Fleck                   SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    349 Ringe
13. Evelin Simonis                SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        346 Ringe
14. Jochen Gruber                 SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    343 Ringe
    Josef Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         343 Ringe
16. Robert Wurzenberger           SG Altmannstein 5                             338 Ringe
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17. Anton Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         336 Ringe
18. Helena Buchner                SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     334 Ringe
    Stefanie Schmidt              SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     334 Ringe
    Kilian Wierl                  SG Altmannstein 5                             334 Ringe
21. Tanja Huber                   SG Altmannstein 5                             333 Ringe
22. Alban Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         331 Ringe
    Thomas Wurzenberger           SG Altmannstein 5                             331 Ringe
24. Mathilde Kornprobst           SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        311 Ringe
25. Ingrid Meyer                  SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        308 Ringe
    Gerlinde Schmid               SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        308 Ringe
27. Tobias Lux                    SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 294 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: A-Klasse II

SG Altmannstein 4                   : SV Falkenhorst Otterzhofen-Phf. 1    1369 : -
SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2               : SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3      1273 : 1283
  Alois Burkhardt                   323         Philipp Flierl                    302
  Katharina Eberl                   337         Sandra Paech                      352
  Julia Schneider                   302         Nico Schöls                       303
  Christoph Schöls                  311         Michael Trescher                  326

SV Edelweiß Meihern 3               : SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1        1402  : 1363
  Birgit Ferstl                     358         Lukas Artmeier                    352
  Karina Wibmer                     370         Veronika Artmeier                 350
  Laura Wibmer                      338         Franz Artmeier                    331
  Sara Jäger                        336         Franziska Schlögl                 330

 1. SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1               5    8 :  2     6911  1382,20
 2. SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                      5    8 :  2     6890  1378,00
 3. SG Altmannstein 4                          5    8 :  2     6843  1368,60
 4. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3            5    4 :  6     6451  1290,20
 5. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                      5    2 :  8     6713  1342,60
 6. SV Falkenhorst Otterzhofen-Phf. 1          5    0 : 10        -        -

 1. Karina Wibmer                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                         370 Ringe
 2. Birgit Ferstl                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                         358 Ringe
 3. Lukas Artmeier                SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  352 Ringe
    Sandra Paech                  SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               352 Ringe
 5. Veronika Artmeier             SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  350 Ringe
 6. Laura Wibmer                  SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                         338 Ringe
 7. Katharina Eberl               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         337 Ringe
 8. Sara Jäger                    SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                         336 Ringe
 9. Franz Artmeier                SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  331 Ringe
10. Andrea Diepold                SV Edelweiß Meihern 3                         330 Ringe
    Franziska Schlögl             SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  330 Ringe
12. Michael Trescher              SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               326 Ringe
13. Alois Burkhardt               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         323 Ringe
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14. Christoph Schöls              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         311 Ringe
15. Nico Schöls                   SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               303 Ringe
16. Philipp Flierl                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               302 Ringe
    Julia Schneider               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         302 Ringe
18. Franziska Fuchs               SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  294 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: B-Klasse I

Bergschützen Hexenagger 3           : SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3               989   : 1025
  Michael Kröpfl                    256         Niklas Ottner                     257
  Antonia Dietz                     269         Simon Kernl                       266
  Josef Kronschnabl                 246         Sarah Böhm                        233
  Manuel Kronschnabl                218         Jonas Schmidtner                  269

SV Falkenhorst Otterzhofen-Phf. 2   : SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3               -     : 964
SG Altmannstein 6                   : SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2               954   : 988
  Bernhard Trohorsch                243         Hannes Simonis                    234
  Eduard Neugebauer                 224         Andreas Frank                     279
  Ralf Niederreuther                229         Johannes Mayer                    227
  Jürgen Hladik                     258         Elias Halbritter                  248

 1. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                      5   10 :  0     5036  1007,20
 2. Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                  5    8 :  2     4862   972,40
 3. SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                     5    6 :  4     4862   972,40
 4. SG Altmannstein 6                          5    4 :  6     4849   969,80
 5. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                     5    2 :  8     4818   963,60
 6. SV Falkenhorst Otterzhofen-Phf. 2          5    0 : 10        -        -

 1. Andreas Frank                 SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        279 Ringe
 2. Antonia Dietz                 Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     269 Ringe
    Jonas Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         269 Ringe
 4. Simon Kernl                   SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         266 Ringe
 5. Jürgen Hladik                 SG Altmannstein 6                             258 Ringe
 6. Niklas Ottner                 SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         257 Ringe
 7. Michael Kröpfl                Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     256 Ringe
 8. Elias Halbritter              SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        248 Ringe
 9. Josef Kronschnabl             Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     246 Ringe
10. Bernhard Trohorsch            SG Altmannstein 6                             243 Ringe
11. Hannes Simonis                SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        234 Ringe
12. Sarah Böhm                    SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         233 Ringe
13. Ralf Niederreuther            SG Altmannstein 6                             229 Ringe
14. Johannes Mayer                SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        227 Ringe
15. Eduard Neugebauer             SG Altmannstein 6                             224 Ringe
16. Benjamin Pfaller              Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     222 Ringe
17. Manuel Kronschnabl            Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     218 Ringe
18. Anna Böhm                     SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         214 Ringe
19. Erich Schreiber               Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     208 Ringe
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: B-Klasse II

SG Riedenburg 3                     : SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                 1006  : 968
  Karl-Heinz Veits                  257         Sabine Blank                      262
  Andreas Schmidleitner             247         Maria Kreutzer                    246
  Franz Nunner                      249         Martin Schlagbauer                216
  Marco Weiß                        253         Helmut Schmailzl                  244

SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3        : SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                983   : 854
  Fabian Bögeholz                   258         Peter Ronge                       263
  Martin Schneider                  252         Julia Böhm                        178
  Andreas Bögeholz                  241         Jonas Knitl                       189
  Alexander Schoberer               232         Korbinian Fuchs                   224

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4              : SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2            946   : 961
  Ludwig Weigl                      235         Kristina Hecker                   229
  Manfred Daller                    245         Maria Schlagbauer                 252
  Walter Schmid                     227         Lena Schmailzl                    239
  Christian Holzapfel               239         Laura Zippel                      241

 1. SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                       5    8 :  2     4903   980,60
 2. SG Riedenburg 3                            5    8 :  2     4735   947,00
 3. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3               5    6 :  4     4790   958,00
 4. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                      5    4 :  6     4633   926,60
 5. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                  5    2 :  8     4720   944,00
 6. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                     5    2 :  8     4617   923,40

 1. Peter Ronge                   SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         263 Ringe
 2. Sabine Blank                  SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          262 Ringe
 3. Fabian Bögeholz               SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  258 Ringe
 4. Karl-Heinz Veits              SG Riedenburg 3                               257 Ringe
 5. Marco Weiß                    SG Riedenburg 3                               253 Ringe
 6. Maria Schlagbauer             SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     252 Ringe
    Martin Schneider              SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  252 Ringe
 8. Franz Nunner                  SG Riedenburg 3                               249 Ringe
 9. Andreas Schmidleitner         SG Riedenburg 3                               247 Ringe
10. Maria Kreutzer                SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          246 Ringe
11. Manfred Daller                SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        245 Ringe
12. Helmut Schmailzl              SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          244 Ringe
13. Andreas Bögeholz              SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  241 Ringe
    Laura Zippel                  SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     241 Ringe
15. Christian Holzapfel           SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        239 Ringe
    Lena Schmailzl                SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     239 Ringe
17. Ludwig Weigl                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        235 Ringe
18. Alexander Schoberer           SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  232 Ringe
19. Kristina Hecker               SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     229 Ringe
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20. Walter Schmid                 SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        227 Ringe
21. Michael Holzapfel             SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        226 Ringe
22. Markus Weigl                  SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  225 Ringe
23. Korbinian Fuchs               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         224 Ringe
    Lukas Schlagbauer             SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     224 Ringe
25. Amelie Feigl                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        217 Ringe
26. Martin Schlagbauer            SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          216 Ringe
27. Jonas Knitl                   SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         189 Ringe
28. Julia Böhm                    SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         178 Ringe
29. Julius Keil                   SG Riedenburg 3                               161 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

5. Durchgang vom 22.10.2022
Klasse: C-Klasse I

SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3           : SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2         889   : 916
  Daniela Waltinger                 190         Sebastian Haunschild              223
  Theresa Haag                      229         Johann Fuchs                      247
  Lisa Schlagbauer                  229         Thomas Schwarzmeier               216
  Theresa Schlagbauer               241         Xaver Maier                       230

SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                : SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2        817   : 893
  Fabian Blank                      189         Maximilian Fanderl                219
  Tim Ergler                        237         Maximilian Meyer                  221
  Tom Lintl                         226         Michael Mirwald                   227
  Oliver Jabusch                    165         Andreas Peter                     226

 1. SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2               4    8 :  0     3746   936,50
 2. SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                       4    4 :  4     3591   897,75
 3. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2              4    4 :  4     3581   895,25
 4. SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2               4    4 :  4     3559   889,75
 5. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3                  4    0 :  8     3417   854,25

 1. Johann Fuchs                  SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  247 Ringe
 2. Theresa Schlagbauer           SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3                     241 Ringe
 3. Tim Ergler                    SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          237 Ringe
 4. Xaver Maier                   SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  230 Ringe
 5. Theresa Haag                  SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3                     229 Ringe
    Lisa Schlagbauer              SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3                     229 Ringe
 7. Michael Mirwald               SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 227 Ringe
 8. Tom Lintl                     SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          226 Ringe
    Andreas Peter                 SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 226 Ringe
10. Sebastian Haunschild          SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  223 Ringe
11. Maximilian Meyer              SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 221 Ringe
12. Maximilian Fanderl            SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 219 Ringe
13. Thomas Schwarzmeier           SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  216 Ringe
14. Daniela Waltinger             SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 3                     190 Ringe
15. Fabian Blank                  SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          189 Ringe
16. Oliver Jabusch                SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          165 Ringe
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17. Adrian Kynast                 SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 156 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
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